2018 USATF Hershey National Junior Olympics Pacific Association Athletes
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Talia Green
Dretaun Rodrigues
Darien Semedo
Dagne' Buck

Kyle Velasco
Christopher Wren
Yadvinder Grewal
Zoe-Lyfe Edgerly
Daijon Walker
Adeline Johnson
Andrew McSpadden
Bryan Quintero
Aleshka McPretl
Benjamin Chappell
Lev Afonine
Bethany Chan
Lawann Patterson
Joseph Moran

Jake Weathers

Day 1 Results

Compiled by ExclamationServicesUSA.com

Division
11-12 girls
13-14 boys
15-16 boys
17-18 boys
11-12 boys
17-18 boys
15-16 boys
9-10 qirls
9-10 boys
13-14 girls
13-14 boys
17-18 boys
13-14 girls
17-18 boys
13-14 boys
13-14 girls
11-12 girls
15-16 boys
15-16 boys

Event

1500m Race Walk
3000m Race Walk
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
1500m Race Walk
Hammer Throw
2000m Steeplechase
1500m Race Walk
1500m Race Walk
3000m Race Walk
3000m Race Walk
Hammer Throw
3000m Race Walk
Hammer Throw
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

1500m Race Walk
2000m Steeplechase

Hammer Throw

Club
Oakland Cubs

East Palo Alto Greyhounds
Golden State Throwers
Golden State Throwers
Peninsula Flyers

Golden State Throwers
Mission Valley T&F

High Speed

East Palo Alto Greyhounds
Marin Waves T&F

Team Onalysis

Golden State Throwers
Mark Day School TC
Unattached

Diablo Valley Track & Field
Umoja

East Palo Alto Greyhounds
Mission Valley T&F

Golden State Throwers

Performance

7:29.88
17:40.21
47.74m
56.94m
10:17.70
54,56m
6:30.02
10:47.68
11:04.03
17:22.55
18:54.36
54.07m
18:11.77
52.74m
2591 pts.
2461 pts.
9:21.98
6:51.71
35.72m



19
19
23
23
24
28
28

2018 USATF Hershey National Junior Olympics Pacific Association Athletes

Cameron Howard
Drake Miller
Isaac Delizo

Noel Austria
Kamrin Baird
Jonathan Staley

Vanessa Patterson

Day 1 Results

Compiled by ExclamationServicesUSA.com

13-14 girls
13-14 boys
15-16 boys
17-18 boys
17-18 girls
17-18 boys
11-12 girls

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

2000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase
Hammer Throw
2000m Steeplechase
1500m Race Walk

Unattached

Marin Waves T&F
Mission Valley T&F
Mission Valley T&F
Golden State Throwers
Unattached

East Palo Alto Greyhounds

2075 pts.
2162 pts.
7:01.79
7:06.42
33.67m
7:23.28
11:23.87



